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       FICHE INFOS PRODUIT / PRODUCT NEWS 

 

 
CARTOUCHE COMPATIBLE / COMPATIBLE CARTRIDGE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

POUR/FOR/FÜR/PARA 

Pack 4+2 Cartouches / Cartridges 
EPSON Stylus Photo R265 Serie 

 

 

 

  
                   

 
 
 
 

 
ARMOR Code 

Couleur Pour imprimantes utilisant Contenance 
Cartouche 

P.U. net HT 

Etui 
Box 

N° 
Short # 

Blister 
Blister 

Colour For printers using Cartridge Capacity Net Unit Price  
without  VAT 

- - B10110R1

Noir / Black 
Cyan 

Magenta 
Jaune / Yellow 

Photo Cyan 
Photo Magenta 

T0801 
T0802 
T0803 
T0804 
T0805 
T0806 

7.5ml 
7.5ml 
7.5ml 
7.5ml 
7.5ml 
7.5ml 

 

 
 
 
 

Pour imprimantes / For printers :  

 
 
 
 

EPSON  Stylus Photo R265, R285 
Stylus Photo R360 
Stylus Photo RX560, RX585, RX685 Serie 

 
 

 

ARMOR  
Code 

Caractéristiques packaging  
Packaging characteristics 

 (L x  l x W mm) 

Surconditionnement  
Masterbox EAN Code 

    

B10110R1 190x133x60 6 3112539229610 
 

03.2009
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